MATRICOLA

185127

187162

190849

178071

172483

181488

178120

178285

179037

179185

186706

186019

178079

178224

171227

179026

186535

177987

179279

181810

178245

185296

186283

178631

COD CDS

0620G

0621H

0618H

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0612G

0620G

0618H

0620G

0620G

0611G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0611G

Dipartimento di Sociologia e Ricerca Sociale

Graduatoria Erasmus 2017-2018- definitiva

DESTINAZIONE

D MANNHEIO1

NL MAASTRIO1

IRL DUBLINO2

NL MAASTRIO1

P COIMBRAO1

D MANNHEIO1

CZ PRAHAO7

D HAMBURGO1

E BARCELO15

N TRONDHEO1

NL GRONINGO1

S MALMOO01

F PARIS001

F PARIS001

NL GRONINGO1

F PARIS429

UK CANTERBO1

S MALMOO01

P LISBOAO3

P COIMBRAO1

UK BATHO1

P LISBOAO3

UK BATHO1

N TRONDHEO1

PUNTEGGIO

95,00

94,44

92,32

91,30

88,43

88,37

88,30

87,93

87,93

86,81

85,00

85,00

84,29

83,56

83,24

83,19

83,13

82,81

82,57

82,06

80,37

80,00

80,00

79,29

ESITO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO



180864

178771

178563

189220

180714

179204

187556

185529

182695

178099

178567

186985

179214

179616

185742

186631

188608

185852

180496

178577

178757

179607

178376

178754

178807

178972

190917

178983

189321

0620G

0620G

0620G

0619H

0611G

0620G

0620G

0622G

0620G

0611G

0620G

0618H

0613G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0618H

0620G

0611G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0611G

0611G

0620G

0618H

0620G

0618H

F PARIS001

E MADRID26

E MADRID14

F RENNES 2

G KALLITHO2

E MADRID26

EE TALLINNO4

E ZARAGOZ01

F PARIS429

G KALLITHO2

UK YORKO1

SI JUBLJAO1

SF HELSINK19

UK BATHO1

UK BATHO1

EE TALLINNO4

E BARCELO15

E BARCELOO2

UK YORKO1

F PARIS001

F NANTESO1

HU BUDAPESO2

SF HELSINKO1

SF HELSINKO1

HU BUDAPESO3

LV RIGA 28

F NANTESO1

E MADRID17

F MARSEIL84

78,29

78,00

77,78

77,78

76,34

75,43

75,00

75,00

73,59

72,93

72,19

71,41

71,14

70,41

70,00

70,00

70,00

69,49

69,38

68,39

68,19

67,91

67,74

67,61

67,29

65,30

64,65

60,70

60,61

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO



178067

186519

180101

187144

178844

178267

190022

182265

178270

178566

188426

190467

178803

189713

178965

185358

180716

180671

187066

187923

188228

187487

186604

184591

185078

185490

185380

186572

184582

0620G

0620G

0620G

0618H

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0618H

0621H

0620G

0618H

0620G

0622G

0611G

0620G

0620G

0611G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0611G

0622G

0620G

0620G

0620G

F RENNES 2

HU BUDAPESO3

HR ZADARO1

F MARSEIL84

HU BUDAPESO02

LV RIGA 28

E BILBAOO1

D LEIPZIGO1

D BREMENO1

HU BUDAPESO3

E GRANADAO1

D BAMBERGO1

HU BUDAPESO3

D LEIPZIGO1

D BAMBERGO1

E BILBAOO1

E BILBAOO1

D DRESDENO2

E BARCELOO2

SF KUOPIO12

D EICHSTAO1

D DRESDENO2

D REGENSBO1

D BREMENO1

E ALICANTO1

D EICHSTAO1

D DRESDENO2

E GRANADAO1

E SANTIAGO1

60,48

60,00

59,41

59,09

57,59

57,19

56,47

56,10

55,83

55,59

55,25

53,74

53,56

53,43

52,15

50,00

48,58

46,96

45,99

45,00

45,00

45,00

45,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

35,00

20,00

15,00

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO

ASSEGNATARIO



186648

181881

181737

187643

178696

177594

178406

181843

178135

179222

179022

180631

177923

185954

179177

187157

185714

185871

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0620G

0618H

0622G

0620G

SF HELSINK19

SF KUOPIO12

E BARCELOO1 (2)

E VALENCIO1 (3)

D REGENSBOL1 (3

SIJUBUJAO1

D REGENSBOL1 (3

E VALENCIO1 (3)

D REGENSBOL1 (3

E VALENCIO1 (3)

E BARCELOO2

E BARCELOO2

F RENNESO02

E SANTIAGO1

E GRANADAO1

E BARCELOO2

SI JUBUAO1

E GRANADAO1

85,00

70,94

70,00

70,00

69,43

66,89

66,70

66,59

63,37

62,81

62,22

62,00

60,59

60,00

57,48

56,57

35,00

10,00

ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)
ASSEGNATARIO (COMMISSIONE)

RINUNCIA



